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COPA INVERNO

Dias 09 e 10 de Julho de 2022

FINAL

HPE25 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Barco Comandante Tripulagao
Take Marcos Ashauer | Cassio Ashauer / Netinho
Ashauer Queiroz

Panico Lucas Mesquita | Wagner Rodrigues/Bernardo
Araripe/Douglas Gomm

Salé Marcelo Zemach | Helio Hasselman / Guilherme
Avelino / Jefferson Marinho
Ah Ricardo Ricardi | Douwe Sickler/John Gram
Muleque Slattery/Mark Hollenstein
Match Silvio Bhering Pierre Joullié/Jorge
Point Machado/Jo&o Pedro
Sexi Andreas Mirow Lucas Mirow/Caio
Bailly/Leonardo Motta
Dom Christina Edmundo Souto de
Frediani Oliveira/Ricardo
Werneck/Leonardo
Gaz Paulo Sergio S. | Janaina Tavares/Radson
de Alencar Souza/lsaque Saores
Vesper V | Jodo Marcos Mauricio Maciel/Menandro
Mendes Lobao/Jaime Nunes

Vai ldos | Carlos Magluta | Alipio/Ramom/Isaque

SailNo Club
36 ICRJ
13 RYC
48 ICRJ
17 ICRJ
31 ICRJ
60 ICRJ
35 ICRJ
006 ICRJ
58 ICRJ
30 ICRJ

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com
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